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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.2319

To be answered on the December 13, 2021/22 Agrahayana, 1943 (SAKA)

Grameen Banks


2319: SHRI Y.S.AVINASH REDDY:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has taken a decision to bring all the Grameen Banks in the country under one umbrella; and

(b) if so, the details thereof ?


Answer


Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance

(DR. BHAGWAT KA RAD)


(a) & (b): No such decision has been taken by the Government to bring the Grameen Banks in the country under one umbrella.


******

